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201203140000
88700

03/14/2012
11:09:13

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

42 4 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:4
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST
SECTOR RES

201203140000
88680

03/14/2012
11:09:11

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

38 75 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:75
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T 1ST
SECTOR

201203140000
88710

03/14/2012
11:09:14

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

42 4 Lot#:39
Book:42 Pg:4
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST
SECTOR RES

201203140000
88750

03/14/2012
11:09:18

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

38 75 Lot#:94
Book:38 Pg:75
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T 1ST
SECTOR

201203140000
88740

03/14/2012
11:09:17

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

42 4 Lot#:94 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:4
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST SEC
RES

201203140000
88720

03/14/2012
11:09:15

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

38 75 Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:75
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST
SECTOR

201203140000
88690

03/14/2012
11:09:12

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

42 4 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:4
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST
SECTOR RES

201203140000
88730

03/14/2012
11:09:16

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
ENTERPRISES

38 75 Lot#:41
Book:38 Pg:75
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEV 1ST
SECTOR


