Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2012/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203140000 88700	03/14/2012 11:09:13	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			42	4		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:4 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SECTOR RES
201203140000 88680	03/14/2012 11:09:11	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			38	75		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:75 Sub:BULLEY CREEK DEVELOPMEN T 1ST SECTOR
201203140000 88710	03/14/2012 11:09:14	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			42	4		Lot#:39 Book:42 Pg:4 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SECTOR RES
201203140000 88750	03/14/2012 11:09:18	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			38	75		Lot#:94 Book:38 Pg:75 Sub:BULLEY CREEK DEVELOPMEN T 1ST SECTOR
201203140000 88740	03/14/2012 11:09:17	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			42	4		Lot#:94 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:4 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SEC RES
201203140000 88720	03/14/2012 11:09:15	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			38	75		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:75 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SECTOR
201203140000 88690	03/14/2012 11:09:12	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			42	4		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:4 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SECTOR RES
201203140000 88730	03/14/2012 11:09:16	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX ENTERPRISES			38	75		Lot#:41 Book:38 Pg:75 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEV 1ST SECTOR